(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
•	•	•
(Dog	cument Number)	
(= = ·	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Certified Copies	_ Octanoates	or oracus
-		- 1
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		ļ
1		
1.12 513	22/2	
W12-512	1 P	

Office Use Only



600240341536

10/04/12--01007--005 **125.00

D. BRUCE

OCT 19 2012

EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 5, 2012

WILLIAM JOSEPH CLARK 4573 SW VAN DYKE STREET PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34953

SUBJECT: MONEY PITS, LLC Ref. Number: W12000051236

We have received your document for MONEY PITS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a limited liability company to be distinguishable from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. Adding of Florida or Florida to the end of the name is not acceptable. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The word "Limited" may be abbreviated as "Ltd." andthe word "Company" may be abbreviated as "Co." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company", "L.C.", and "LC".

The document number of the name conflict is L00000012628 "MONEYPIT, LLC".

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 312A00024759

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ROBERT C. WILKINS, JR., P.L.

Attorney at Law
341 N. MAITLAND AVENUE, SUITE 346
MAITLAND, FLORIDA 32751

ROBERT C. WILKINS, JR.

Florida Bar Board Certified in Wills, Trusts & Estates TELEPHONE: (407) 539-2798 FACSIMILE: (407) 539-1995 EMAIL: rew@wilkinslegal.com

October 16, 2012

Deborah Bruce Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Rejected Filing for Money Pits, LLC

Dear Ms. Bruce:

Earlier this month, we sent a completed cover letter, Articles of Organization for Florida Limited Liability Company and a check for the filing fee for "Money Pits, LLC". We understand that the filing was rejected because Money Pit, singular, is in use, but that you can apply our fifing fee to an alternate name.

Please find enclosed a cover letter with Articles of Organization for "Time Sapper, LLC". Should you have any questions, please let me know.

Thank you for your assistance,

Cynthia L. Anderson, Assistant to

Robert C. Wilkins, Jr.

/cla Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Time Sapper, LLC			
Name of Limited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
William Joseph Clark			
Name of Person			
Time Sapper, LLC			
Firm/Company			
4573 SW Van Dyke Street			
Address		•	
Port St. Lucie, FL 34953	TAL TAL	12	
City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>	12 OCT	
revelation22133@yahoo.com	S A I	8.1	- لاء
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	SEE, FLORIDA	PH 2:	;;;
William J. Clark _{at (} 954) 822.2367		2: 40	
Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}	s &		
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32301	, ,		

.

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ADTICLE L. Nomes

代· カラ・

ń

Time San	nor IIC		
Time Sap			-
	(Must end with the words "Lir	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II -	Address:		
The mailing add	dress and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liabil	lity Company is:
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
4573 SW Van D)vke Street	4573 SW Van Dyke Street	
Port St. Lucie, FL 34953		Port St. Lucie, FL 34953	
			
(The Limited Liability with business entity with The name and t	ty Company cannot serve as its an active Florida registration.)	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual so of the registered agent are:	or another SECRE
	Robert C. Wilkir	ns, Jr.	FIA NAPA VSSI
		Name	
Û	341 N. Maitl	and Avenue, #346	9 2: 40 1 3: 140 1 5: 1416 1 1: 1016
# 14	Florida	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Maitland	_{FL} 32751	>>
{* n		City, State, and Zip	
Having been n liability con	pany at the place design	nt and to accept service of process for the abo nated in this certificate. I hereby accept the ap s capacity. I further agree to comply with the	ppointment as

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE-IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

ii Š

31

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGRM	Manager Managing Member	
MGRM	Managing Member	
		William Joseph Clark
	,	4573 SW Van Dyke Street
		Port St. Lucie, FL 34953
	4	101101101011111111111111111111111111111
MGRM		Cynthia Ann Clark
		4573 SW Van Dyke Street
*	t	Port St. Lucie, FL 34953
		1 011 01. Eddle, 1 E 34333
,		
	;	
•	,	
(Use attach	nent if necessary)	
days after	he date of filing.)	
?		
DESCRIPTION	<u>D</u> SIGNATURE:	A A A A
KEQUIKE		
	Nolest (
REQUIRE :	Signature of a member	r or an authorized representative of a member.
	organical cot a member	408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
; ; ; ;	In accordance with section 608. onstitutes an affirmation under am aware that any false inform	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true that in a document to the Department of State.
; ; ; ; ; ; ;	in accordance with section 608. onstitutes an affirmation under am aware that any false inform onstitutes a third degree felony	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true attain submitted in a document to the Department of States as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
; ; ; ; ; ; ;	in accordance with section 608. onstitutes an affirmation under am aware that any false inform onstitutes a third degree felony	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true attion submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
	In accordance with section 608. onstitutes an affirmation under am aware that any false inform onstitutes a third degree felony Robert C. Wilk Typ	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true attain submitted in a document to the Department of States as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
	in accordance with section 608. onstitutes an affirmation under am aware that any false inform onstitutes a third degree felony	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true attion submitted in a document to the Department of State as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
Filling 5	In accordance with section 608. onstitutes an affirmation under am aware that any false inform onstitutes a third degree felony Robert C. Wilk Typ Fees:	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) ins, Jr. ed or printed name of signee
Filing 5	In accordance with section 608. onstitutes an affirmation under am aware that any false inform onstitutes a third degree felony Robert C. Wilk Typ Fees: ling Fee for Articles of Organ	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) ins, Jr. ed or printed name of signee
Filing 5	In accordance with section 608. onstitutes an affirmation under am aware that any false inform onstitutes a third degree felony Robert C. Wilk Typ Fees:	408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) ins, Jr. ed or printed name of signee